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5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -220,000    -220,000    -220,589.44      -4,543.33            .00         589.44  100.3%

  2022/10/000444 04/30/2022 GCR       -2,857.11 REF                                        VFD BOONVILLE
  2022/10/000455 04/30/2022 GEN       -1,654.70 REF APRIL                                  BOONVILLE CY
  2022/10/000455 04/30/2022 GEN          -31.52 REF APRIL                                  BOONVILLE FY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -220,000    -220,000    -220,589.44      -4,543.33            .00         589.44  100.3%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -5,821.43        -627.36            .00       5,821.43  100.0%

  2022/10/000455 04/30/2022 GEN         -627.36 REF APRIL                                  BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -5,821.43        -627.36            .00       5,821.43  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -18,000     -18,000     -18,414.63      -3,753.55            .00         414.63  102.3%

  2022/10/000454 04/30/2022 GEN       -2,135.41 REF                                        MARCH SALES TAX DISTR VFD
  2022/10/000454 04/30/2022 GEN       -1,618.14 REF                                        APRIL SALES TAX DISTR VFD

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -18,000     -18,000     -18,414.63      -3,753.55            .00         414.63  102.3%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -2,652.63        -275.50            .00       2,652.63  100.0%

  2022/10/000455 04/30/2022 GEN         -275.50 REF APRIL                                  DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7FCF4aHieXwUv3eV4ObW%2BByjGf6FDSUOa7NoGW2cN7UQQs%2BwwQuV7s0NenbjIb3o
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Te4qi5rDa82ScWYrB3uEUsEqUA6HNeaQylwRgoExyuaGAjRKHXx4EhZMMT9X%2F91D
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZXq75A0mEFK7QkvYyWYymWQSejTAUJUpkxMD5%2F1QME4n3gGlaXs3uiKbgSpMwCKd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tTu2gJruY9XsL28jKUi2R%2B2MkCCcWet%2Bxym6qxp3u8ywqkNYLKkMhuNvHBTwOU%2Fy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V1Qty7Oi9OZh5c6gdb5eIngPmFjoiPGo3j3Nf9cLKHNnoXoWbgLyDcr5g5xsWKPw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TgWZDSULD01zy0VFt4n8dVuZxOw9pnAvgXC4Mozc9tMGKFFsbJ9sL74stdVlzojI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UpFiynsSi28A2QJA%2BFu%2B2ptWD19WcLx0fc62bZibK%2F6IDVnvqKbv%2FHMcDU2T0vIs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J0xz1eoEKSQLFxkGCfBnQs0dQQgOg8MS62sx%2F90jbmuv8Ly2QunIp6Ypj4szMSNd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8uhDF5YjVdjQPqKVL7ch0gGmRPjkfUG6fDNjZvdpjrYl3nDRDu6o7tmrCy6RUeYp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CPXLm8LQsOGkab5YAEdb3sx8FIaEF6Vckr%2BwzvqWvPfR70WJWJZ8k%2FETAhVbsHqM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BQ%2Bz%2FT99FnJx48mEHIG43XnBxNCjjPhNhMOUpEXC%2FtflZj3yZsHSqZc7ckiQpN72
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -2,652.63        -275.50            .00       2,652.63  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5144721 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -9,000            .00            .00            .00      -9,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -9,000            .00            .00            .00      -9,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -238,000    -247,000    -247,478.13      -9,199.74            .00         478.13  100.2%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -238,000    -247,000    -247,478.13      -9,199.74            .00         478.13

                           GRAND TOTAL     -238,000    -247,000    -247,478.13      -9,199.74            .00         478.13  100.2%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U51vwy1hWeMAfSLnAfzGS2mVdLMm7aj6tSwRcDfVaZBeuC8f694mYDwdjUnH1q%2Fx
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/10
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/10
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/10
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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